
 
 
  

Your details: 

Name:________________________________________ 

Address: ______________________________________ 

_____________________________________________ 

_____________________________________________ 

Mobile Number: _______________________________ 

(A mobile number allows us to contact you on the day) 

Trip details: 
Trip Date:_____________________________________ 

Trip Destination: ______________________________ 

Number of people:  ____________________________ 

Amount enclosed @ £20 each:___________________ 

Preferred pick-up point:________________________ 

 
Thank you for your booking. Please make cheques out to WTHT.  

Postal address is 84 Esk Avenue, Whitehaven  CA28 8AL. 

Bookings are taken at the WTHT shop at Workington railway 

station, normally open Mons – Sats  from 9 am – 2 pm. 

All bookings are taken subject to our standard terms, extract 

overleaf. Full terms available on request. 

 

Office Use Only 

Date received:______________ By _______________ 

Date confirmed:_______________________________ 

Cash / cheque / credit card receipt ________________ 

Coach trips from West Cumbria Spring/Summer 2026 

All trips £20 each               Call 01900 354225 to book   
 

Sat 7th March  Bury Market 

Sat 14th March York    

Sat 21st March Whitby 

Sat 28th March Edinburgh 

Wed 1st April    Beamish 

Sat 4th April  Blackpool    

Wed 8th April  Bury Market 

Sat 11th April  Chester or Cheshire Oaks 

Wed 15th April Skipton and Boundary Mill 

Sat 18th April  Liverpool 

Wed 22nd April Livingston 

Sat 25th April  Harrogate or Flower Show 

Wed 29th April Alnwick Castle or Gardens 

Thu 7th May  Morecambe & Barton Grange 

Sat 9th May  Bury Market 

Wed 13th May Durham and Metrocentre 

Sat 16th May  Haworth 1940s 

Wed 20th May Whitby 

Sat 23rd May  Beamish 

Wed 27th May Blackpool or Zoo 

Sat 30th May  Manchester or Trafford Centre 

Wed 3rd June  Liverpool 

Sat 6th June  Glasgow 

Wed 10th June Bury Market 

Sat 13th June Hadrian’s Wall Tour (Roman army museum & Vindolanda) 

Wed 17th June Chester or Cheshire Oaks 

Sat 20th June  Skipton & Boundary Mill 

Wed 24th June York 

Sat 27th June  Livingston 

 

 

 

Trip Booking Form 
 

 
One of our touring coaches 

 

              01900 354225 

Wed 1st July  Bury Market 

Sat 4th July  Falkirk Wheel and Kelpies 

Wed 8th July  Hebden Bridge (New!!) 

Sat 11th July  Liverpool 

Wed 15th July Edinburgh 

Sat 18th July  Alnwick Castle or Gardens 

Wed 22nd July Eden Camp  

Sat 25th July  Whitby 

Wed 29th July Manchester or Trafford Centre 

Sat 1st Aug  Skipton 

Sun 2nd Aug  Lightwater Valley 

Wed 5th Aug  Bury Market 

Sat 8th Aug  Blackpool Airshow 

Wed 12th Aug Beamish 

Sat 15th Aug  Lytham St Annes 

Wed 19th Aug York 

Sat 22nd Aug  Blackpool or Zoo 

Sun 23rd Aug  Flamingo Land 

Wed 26th Aug Whitby 

Sat 29th Aug  Southport Airshow 

Note the price does not include entry 
into any attraction/event. 



 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fare per person £20 
Children of all ages must have their own seat 

Post: WTHT, 84 Esk Ave, Whitehaven CA28 8AL 

Bookings may be handed in at our shop on 

Workington railway station which is open from 

9am to 2pm on Mondays to Saturdays. 

Please make cheques payable to WTHT. 

Phone us on 01900 354225. 
 

 

Ferry cross the Mersey 

•We will do our best to complete journeys as planned but will not 
be liable for any loss or inconvenience suffered as a result of any 
breakdown or delay, whatever the cause. 

•A refund (less 50% of the total price) will normally be granted if 
applied for at least 7 days prior to the trip date. No refunds will be 
given after this time. 

•If we cancel an excursion then a full refund will be given. 

•We are not liable for any additional expense incurred if customers 
are not back at the vehicle by advertised departure time for the 
return journey. 

•No animals other than assistance dogs will be carried. 

•Smoking and the use of electronic cigarettes (vaping) is not 
permitted on any vehicle. 

•Our touring coach is comfortable and warm, with seat belts, toilet 
and space for luggage. Only in rare circumstances may we have 
to substitute one of our other vehicles. 

•For those who wish to help in the preservation of our historic 
vehicles, find out more about joining WTHT at www.wtht.co.uk. 
Membership starts at £15 a year (adult) or £5 a year (child). 

www.wtht.co.uk 
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Pick-up points 
 

• Mirehouse Shops 

• Whitehaven, Tangier St 

• Distington Main St 

• Moorclose Shops 

• Workington railway station (P) 

• Flimby railway station 

• Maryport B&M (P) 

• Dearham, Commercial   

• Cockermouth, Boots  

• Pick-up normally between 7.00 & 8.30am. 

• Other pick-up points may be possible by 

prior arrangement. 

• As some trips may have 2 coaches in use, 

pick-up routes may differ. 

• Exact times confirmed in advance by Ian. 
 

 (P)  Ample free parking on railway station car parks. 

 

• We now only pick up at the points shown.                 

This is to minimise your journey time. 
 

• Please be at your stop 5 minutes early –  

           the coach will not wait for you! 

 

Our Autumn/Winter 2026 trip list is planned for 

release in late July. 
 

01900 354225 
 

Cover photo is The Shambles in York 

West Cumbria 

Day Trips by Coach 
Spring/Summer 2026 

 

 


